
OJ/S S127
05/07/2014
225749-2014-EN

Agency - Service contract - Additional information - Open procedure 1/3

05/07/2014 S127
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Agency - Service contract - Additional information - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/3

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:225749-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML

Denmark-Copenhagen: Framework service contracts for the provision of IT consultancy
services to the EEA and the European Commission (DG ENV and DG CLIMA) — 6 lots

2014/S 127-225749

Corrigendum

(Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union, 25.6.2014, 2014/S 119-211222)

EEA Procurement Services, attention: Carla Cazzella, Kongens Nytorv 6, 1050Copenhagen, DENMARK. Tel.  +45
33367276. Fax  +45 33367199. E-mail: procurement@eea.europa.eu
Instead of

Information about lots
Lot No: 1
Lot title: Linux system administration
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 1 200 000 EUR.
Lot No: 2
Lot title: Windows system administration
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 250 000 EUR.
Lot No: 3
Lot title: Windows desktop helpdesk
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 750 000 EUR.
Lot No: 4
Lot title: eDocs DM (OpenText) support
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 100 000 EUR.
Lot No: 5
Lot title: Windows software development
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 800 000 EUR.
Lot No: 6

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:225749-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:211222-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML


OJ/S S127
05/07/2014
225749-2014-EN

Agency - Service contract - Additional information - Open procedure 2/3

05/07/2014 S127
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Agency - Service contract - Additional information - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2/3

Lot title: Java, QA scripts and Web questionnaires developments, and related helpdesk
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 1 400 000 EUR.
IV.3.4) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate:
6.8.2014 (16:00).
IV.3.8) Conditions for opening of tenders:
13.8.2014 (10:00).
[...]
Read

Information about lots
Lot No: 1
Lot title: Linux system administration
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 1 200 000 EUR.
5) Additional information about lots:
Lot 1 will be mainly used for the provision of services to the EEA.
Lot No: 2
Lot title: Windows system administration
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 250 000 EUR.
5) Additional information about lots:
Lot 2 will be mainly used for the provision of services to the EEA.
Lot No: 3
Lot title: Windows desktop helpdesk
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 750 000 EUR.
5) Additional information about lots:
Lot 3 will be mainly used for the provision of services to the EEA.
Lot No: 4
Lot title: eDocs DM (OpenText) support
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 100 000 EUR.
5) Additional information about lots:
Lot 4 will be mainly used for the provision of services to the EEA.
Lot No: 5



OJ/S S127
05/07/2014
225749-2014-EN

Agency - Service contract - Additional information - Open procedure 3/3

05/07/2014 S127
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Agency - Service contract - Additional information - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

3/3

Lot title: Windows software development
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 800 000 EUR.
5) Additional information about lots:
Lot 5 will be mainly used for the provision of services to the EEA.
Lot No: 6
Lot title: Java, QA scripts and Web questionnaires developments, and related helpdesk
[...]
3) Quantity or scope:
[...]
Estimated value excluding VAT: 1 400 000 EUR.
5) Additional information about lots:
Lot 6 will be used for the provision of services to both the EEA and the European Commission (DG ENV and DG CLIMA).
IV.3.4) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate:
1.9.2014 (16:00).
IV.3.8) Conditions for opening of tenders:
8.9.2014 (10:00).
[...]


